TECHNOLOGY

PD3Z2284C3V3
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

PD37284C3V3 Price

Technical Information of PD3Z284C3V3

PD3Z284C3V3
Digital View Inc.
PD32284C3V3 DIODES

3000 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer Part Number PD32284C3V3 Category
Manufacturer Digital View Inc. Description
Package / Case Quantity Available
Package SOD323 Condtion
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by

Port HongKong RFQ Email

PD32284C3V3 Details PDF

DIGITALVIEW’

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

PD37284C3V3 DIODES

3000

New Original Stock

2-3days after payment.

DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

PD32284C3V3 3000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find PD3Z2284C3V3 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order PD32284C3V3 Digital View
Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ PD3Z284C3V3 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for PD32284C3V3
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Description

DIODE ZENER 33V 500MW POWERDI323

DIODE ZENER 4.3V POWERDI323

DIODE ZENER 36V 500MW POWERDI323

DIODE ZENER 3.9V POWERDI323

DIODE ZENER 3.3V POWERDI323

DIODE ZENER 3V 500MW POWERDI323

DIODE ZENER 39V 500MW POWERDI323

DIODE ZENER 5.6V POWERDI323

DIODE ZENER 4.7V POWERDI323

DIODE ZENER 30V 500MW POWERDI323

DIODE ZENER 3.6V POWERDI323

PD37284C5V1-7-F DIODES

DIODE ZENER 27V 500MW POWERDI323

PD37284C5V1 DIODES

DIODE ZENER 2.4V POWERDI323

DIODE ZENER 24V 500MW POWERDI323

PD37284C39 DIODES

DIODE ZENER 6.2V POWERDI323

DIODE ZENER 2.7V POWERDI323

DIODE ZENER 5.1V POWERDI323

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Digital View Inc.

Diodes Incorporated

Digital View Inc.

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Digital View Inc.

Displaytech

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Qty

5470 pcs

9600 pcs

500 pcs

33000 pcs

21000 pcs

2400 pcs

420 pcs

45000 pcs

31774 pcs

33000 pcs

36000 pcs

2230 pcs

24000 pcs

748 pcs

2100 pcs

84000 pcs

620 pcs

170 pcs

24000 pcs

39000 pcs

PD3S140-7

PD3S220L

PD3S230H-7

PD3S230L-7

PD37284C10-7

PD37284C15-7

PD37284C24-7

PD37284C33-7

PD37284C3V9-7

PD37284C5V1-7-F

PD3S140-7-F

PD3S220L-7

PD3S230H-7-F

PD3S230L-7-81

PD37284C11-7

PD37284C16-7

PD37284C27-7

PD37284C39

PD37284C4V3-7

PD37284C5V6-7

PD3S140-X-F

PD3S220L-7-F

PD3S230HQ

PD3S230L-7-F

PD37284C12-7

PD37284C18

PD37284C2V4-7

PD37284C3V0-7

PD37284C4V7-7

PD37284C6V8-7

PD3S160-7
PD3S220LQ
PD3S230HQ-7
PD3S230LQ-7
PD37284C13-7
PD37284C18-7
PD37284C2V7-7
PD37284C3V3-7
PD37284C5V1

PD37284C8V2-7

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

PD3S160-7-88
PD3S220LQ-7
PD3S230L
PD3SD2580
PD37284C15
PD37284C20-7
PD37284C30-7
PD37284C3V6-7
PD37284C5V1-7

PD37284C9V1-7
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